

=====
 CURRENT YEAR PROGRAM SUMMARY
 =====

REGULAR	SALVAGE SALE FUND	BUY-BACK
(17.1)	(17.2)	(17.3)

FISCAL YEAR TARGETS:

- I. PROGRAM VOLUME ATTAINMENT:
- II. VOLUME CANCELLED:
- III. LONG TERM SALES:
- IV. DELAYED OR WITHDRAWN (ALL):
- V. OFFERED (THRU GATE 4):
- VI. NO BID:

FISCAL YEAR ATTAINMENT:
 PERCENT ACCOMPLISHMENT:

(NOTE: VOLUME MUST BE AT LEAST FULLY PREPARED AND HAVE BEEN DELAYED OR WITHDRAWN TO BE INCLUDED IN FISCAL YEAR ACCOMPLISHMENT)
 (NOTE: NO BID (PART VI ABOVE) DOES NOT INCLUDE DELAYED OR WITHDRAWN)

=====
 TARGETED SALES THRU GATE 5 OR 6 FOR REQUESTED PERIOD
 =====

NO:	ITEMS TO BE REPORTED	UNIT	REGIONS									
			SUMMARY	1	2	3	4	5	6	8	9	10
: I. PROGRAM VOLUME ATTAINMENT:												
1:	A. REGULAR PROGRAM	5085.8	598.0	182.1	256.8	222.3	669.0	1358.0	1030.0	704.3	65.3	
2:	B1. PERSONAL USE PERMITS	469.9	49.4	31.5	39.0	43.2	50.4	83.4	114.3	58.4	.3	
	B2. SMALL COMMERCIAL SALES	151.1	47.7		13.0	22.7	34.6	33.1				
: C. SALVAGE SALE FUND												
3:	1. STANDARD (N.F.M.A)	1444.9	164.3	55.6	3.4	69.5	437.0	625.7	48.1	28.5	12.8	
4:	2. SSTS	70.4	1.3	.3	.5	1.7	38.3	28.3				
5:	D. BUY-BACK SOLD	403.0			12.3		207.9	134.7	48.1			
6:	TOTAL VOLUME ATTAINED	7599.7	860.7	279.7	325.0	359.4	1437.2	2263.1	1205.0	791.2	78.4	
7:	II. VOLUMES CANCELLED	15.7		3.0			12.2	.5				
8:	III. LONG TERM SALES	242.5									242.5	

=====

VOLUMES IN MBF

=====

ADDITIONAL PROGRAM VOLUME CREDITED

=====

		FOREST									
NO:	ITEMS TO BE REPORTED	UNIT	1	2	3	4	5	6	8	9	10
:	:	SUMMARY	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
:	IV. ADDITIONAL VOLUME	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
:	CREDITED	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
9:	A. DELAYED OR WITHDRAWN	2152.3	46.1	8.7	52.0	13.7	234.4	1794.2	:	3.2	12.9
10:	B. OFFERED (THRU GATE 4)	108.1	.1	1.7	1.0	8.5	10.0	86.8	:	:	18.5
11:	C. NO BID REGULAR PROGRAM	167.1	51.8	82.8	9.7	10.6	.5	1.5	:	10.2	2.7
:	D. NO BID SALVAGE SALE FUND:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
12:	1. STANDARD (N.F.M.A)	42.0	1.3	1.8	.2	4.4	18.8	15.5	:	52	3.3
13:	2. SSTS	6.6	3.2	:	:	:	.6	2.8	:	:	:
14:	E. NO BID BUY-BACK	342.6	:	:	:	:	207.9	134.7	:	:	:
15:	TOTAL ADDITIONAL CREDITED	2470.9	102.5	94.9	62.8	34.2	262.4	1900.7	:	13.3	37.3
16:	TOTAL CURRENT YEAR	10290.9	913.8	377.7	392.8	393.7	1713.2	4164.4	1205.0	809.2	183.3

=====

SALES AWARDED FROM PREVIOUS FISCAL YEAR TARGETS (THRU GATE 6)

=====

:	V. ADDITIONAL VOLUME SOLD	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
:	THIS YEAR	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
17:	A. REGULAR	460.7	64.1	23.1	6.2	7.8	44.7	290.4	12.5	11.7	18.3
18:		:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
19:	C. SALVAGE SALE FUND	55.1	:	7.2	.1	1.8	1.7	44.3	:	:	0.3
20:	D. UNCOMPLETED, RESOLD	15.7	6.4	:	:	:	3.8	:	1.5	2.5	:
21:	TOTAL ADDITIONAL SOLD	531.3	70.5	30.2	6.3	9.7	50.1	334.6	14.0	14.2	18.7
22:	VI. TOTAL ACCOMPLISHMENT	10871.7	1033.7	407.9	399.1	403.3	1763.4	4499.0	1219.0	823.5	199.2

=====

=====

HARVESTED (CUT) VOLUMES FOR REQUESTED FISCAL YEAR												
FOREST												
NO:	ITEMS TO BE REPORTED	UNIT	1	2	3	4	5	6	8	9	10	
:	SUMMARY	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
23:	1. VOLUME HARVESTED QTR-1	2874.3	223.1	143.8	189.2	151.6	452.5	1083.3	341.2	189.3	100.3	
24:	2. VOLUME HARVESTED QTR-2	1646.9	174.9	68.9	54.2	32.8	97.9	669.4	218.9	241.7	88.2	
25:	3. VOLUME HARVESTED QTR-3	2234.4	161.8	50.2	100.7	68.5	536.7	815.6	248.8	143.2	108.9	
26:	4. VOLUME HARVESTED QTR-4	3218.3	388.4	125.1	148.8	140.6	812.7	911.7	318.8	223.5	148.7	
27:	VII. VOLUME HARVEST TO DATE	9973.7	948.2	388.1	492.8	393.4	1899.7	3480.0	1127.7	797.7	446.1	